

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No.706 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	06.10.2025	<u>NJS,J & GTK,J</u> Heard Mr.R.S.Manidhar Pingali, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services-I. It appears that the matter is covered by the orders dated 07.12.2022, passed in W.P.No.26819 of 2006. At request of the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services-I, list under the caption 'for orders' on 13.10.2025. <u>NJS, J</u> <u>GTK, J</u> Ssv	