

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.706 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	13.10.2025	<u>NJS, J & GTK, J</u> <u>W.P. No.706 of 2007</u> Perused the docket proceedings dated 06.10.2025. Considering the request made by Mr.R.S. Manidhar Pingali, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services-I, list the matter on 27.10.2025. <u>NJS, J</u> <u>GTK, J</u> <i>vasu</i>	